
Lifetime Christmas Movies
Saturday, November 18 - Christmas Plus One

Sunday, November 19 - Planes. Trains and Christmas Trees

Saturday, November 25 - Christmas at the Chalet

Sunday, November 26 - Laughing All the Way

Saturday, December 2 - Ladies of the ‘80s: A Divas Christmas

Sunday, December 3 - Mistletoe Match

Thursday, December 7 - Silent Night, Fatal Night (Lifetime Movie Network)

Saturday, December 9 - A Cowboy Christmas Romance

Sunday, December 10 - Yes, Chef! Christmas

Saturday, December 16 - The Holiday Proposal Plan

Saturday, December 16 - A Christmas Intern (10:00pm ET)

Sunday, December 17 - Merry Magic Christmas (10:00pm ET)

Saturday, December 23 - Mom’s Christmas Boyfriend (10:00pm ET)

All movies start at 8:00pm ET unless noted.
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